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Think ahead.

Tork White Dinner Napkin 1/8 Folded

Tork Dinner Napkins fit all occasions and bring class and practicality
to casual dining. Available in a range of modern and classic colours
to match your restaurant décor.

References

Industrial compostable product*®

* - The product is industrially compostable according to EN 13432. Local
restrictions may apply. Before disposal in industrial compost bins, please
check with local authorities to confirm that the product is accepted.
Please also ensure that the product has not been used in connection with
hazardous or non-compostable substances.

Article 477554
Colour White
Quality level Advanced
Ply

Unfolded length

Unfolded width

Folded length

Folded width

Key benefits:
- Bigger size napkin for a comfortable dining
experience

- Pre-folded napkins save valuable time during
preparation of service

- Engage with guests through custom print -
75% of napkin users read the message

- Industrial compostable product*



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
8710499047333
150

1

120 mm

198 mm

195 mm

4.6 dm3
72569

73239

Plastic

Transport unit
8710499369015
1800

12

401 mm

375 mm

408 mm

61.4 dm3

8.7 kg

9.4 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541179902
32400

216

1364 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

156.7 kg

169.8 kg

6

Product certifications:

Industrial Compostable Product

www.tork.co.uk




