

Tork White Dinner Napkin 1/8 Folded



Article	477554
Colour	White
Quality level	Advanced
Ply	2
Unfolded length	39.5 cm
Unfolded width	39 cm
Folded length	19.8 cm
Folded width	9.8 cm

Tork Dinner Napkins fit all occasions and bring class and practicality to casual dining. Available in a range of modern and classic colours to match your restaurant décor.

References

Industrial compostable product*

* - The product is industrially compostable according to EN 13432. Local restrictions may apply. Before disposal in industrial compost bins, please check with local authorities to confirm that the product is accepted. Please also ensure that the product has not been used in connection with hazardous or non-compostable substances.

Key benefits:

- Bigger size napkin for a comfortable dining experience
- Pre-folded napkins save valuable time during preparation of service
- Engage with guests through custom print 75% of napkin users read the message
- Industrial compostable product*

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	8710499047333	8710499369015	7322541179902	
Pieces	150	1800	32400	
Consumer units	1	12	216	
Height	120 mm	401 mm	1364 mm	
Width	198 mm	375 mm	1000 mm	
Length	195 mm	408 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	4.6 dm3	61.4 dm3	1.1 m3	
Net weight	725.6 g	8.7 kg	156.7 kg	
Gross weight	732.3 g	9.4 kg	169.8 kg	
Material	Plastic	Carton	-	
Transport packs per layer	-	-	6	
Layers per pallet	-	-	3	

Product certifications:









Industrial Compostable Product



For Wiping